OPTIONAL USB2.0 RS-232 OR RS-422 IS AVAILABLE.、
OVERVOLTAGE & SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION.
VOLTAGE & CURRENT PROGRAMMING.
LOCAL AND REMOTE CONTROL.
SAFETY INTERLOCK.
Wisman's XRW Series of regulated X-ray power supplies
offer output positive or negative voltages to 65kV and
incorporate a filament supply which provides regulated

XRW50P75-2/USB/RS232
positive
How To Order
wisman high voltage power supplyXRW
8.19(208.0)
0.63(16.0)
0.31(8.0)
6.50(165.0)
8.82(224.0)
1.48(37.5)
6.50 (165.0)
9.45(240.0)
Customer Mounting
Holes
Max Depth
16XM4X8mm
0.31(8.0)
1.48
DIMENSIONS: in.[mm]
PAGE 3 OF 4
Tel 086-029-33693480/81 Fax 086-029-33693482： ：R
Add：Tsinghua Scince Park,Shiji Rd, Xianyang, Shaanxi, P.R.China
Websit： ：Http:www.wismanhv.com E-MAIL sales@wismanhv.com
Positive Polarity - Ground Filament
Ht tp :w ww. w ism an h v.co m
WARNING
FOR CONTINUED PROTECTION.
AGAINST RISK OF FIRE.REPLACE
ONLY WITH SAME TAPE
AND RAT I NG E US E
H A ZA R DO U S V O LTA G E P R ES EN T.
TO R ED U SETH E R IS K OF E LEC TR IC
S HO C K DO N O TD ISC O N NE CT C A BL E
U N TI L 5 M I NU TE SH AV E ELA PS ED
A FTE R T UR NI NG O F F EQ U IP M EN T.
S E V E R E I N J U R Y O F D E A T H
FAILURE TO COMPLAY MAY CAUSE
DANGER
WARNING
FOR CONTINUED PROTECTION.
AGAINST RISK OF FIRE.REPLACE
ONLY WITH SAME TAPE
AND RAT I NG E US E
DANGER
J 5
C ON TRO L
I /O
F IL LIM
J2
mA ADJ
KVADJ
PH ADJ
BIASADJ
J1
GND
+24V
FIL
F IL RT N
BIAS
MONRTN
KV MO N
mAM ON
INT L K
J3
J4
HV ON
PW R ON
HV
OFF
(37.5)
8.19 (208.0)
0.63(16.0)
0.31(8.0)